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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 13th November 2022

Open Female

Place Race No Name

1 117
2 115
3 127

Mia Thomas
Samantha Penman
Rebekah Clews

Veteran Female

Place Race No Name

208
207
100
124
206
121
202

N oo AW N R

Hayley Hodgetts
Karen Harvey
Tina White
Louise Hopkins
Vicky Bostock
Elize Burton
Bronwen Wills

Classic Female

Place Race No Name

1 209
2 210
3 119

Julia Cree
Adelle Wilson
Maria O'Kane

s1Qr
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Split Times*

00:56:35, 01:07:14, 01:24:56, 01:15:57
01:04:36,01:21:07, 01:28:32, 01:05:03
01:03:17, 01:54:36, 02:13:39, 01:05:22

Split Times*

00:54:37, 01:00:53, 01:16:06, 00:52:16
00:58:38, 01:07:29, 01:27:35, 00:56:07
00:50:51, 01:15:13, 01:22:16, 01:01:41
02:10:49, 01:25:44, 00:58:41
00:58:45, 01:20:54, 01:43:04, 00:59:49
01:04:00, 01:25:07, 01:26:44, 01:12:46
01:19:08, 01:36:41, 02:05:43, 00:58:33

Split Times*

00:52:21, 01:03:58, 01:15:47, 00:52:59
00:52:13, 00:58:46, 01:11:32, 01:02:42
01:11:51, 01:15:20, 01:51:32, 01:02:22

Time
4:44:42
4:59:18
6:16:54

Time
4:03:52
4:29:49
4:30:01
4:35:14
5:02:32
5:08:37
6:00:05

Time
4:05:05
4:05:13
5:21:05

or
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Youth Male
Place Race No
1 800
Open Male
Place Race No
1 170

2 190

3 176

4 172

5 185

6 193

7 177

8 188

9 178
10 194
11 182
12 174
13 189
14 171
15 173
16 175
17 179
18 180
19 181

Veteran Male

Place Race No
1 245
2 244
3 224
4 234
5 221
6 247
7 230
8 250
9 219
10 246
11 150
12 241
13 238
14 235
15 232
16 243
17 233
18 211
19 242

Name
Matthew Rist

Name

Olly Ng

Fraser Haywood
Ben Park
Andrew Peat
Alex Wells

Matt Peat

Jay Marlowe
Milan Jasarevic
Jared Pouwhare
Tom Powrie
James Dawson
Ben Herbert
Blair Price

Matt Gilmour
Daniel Keeling
Andrew Rodgers
Adam Perkins
Brendan Wilkinson
Joel Penman

Name

Daryl Priestley
Mike Collins
James Clement
Jamie Whyte
Graham Lang
Peter Stevens
Clinton McClean
Mike Bates
Jason Barlow
Matt Weitz

Sam Walker
Ger Collins
Daniel Stump
Ryan Thomas
Steven Comber
Graham Bland
Peter Davis
Andy Salmon
Simon McDouall
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Split Times*
00:51:57, 01:37:59, 01:17:39, 00:49:11

Split Times*

00:43:32, 00:53:23, 01:01:05, 00:48:39
00:43:47, 00:55:08, 01:01:30, 00:50:48
00:47:20, 00:53:25, 01:03:03, 00:48:38
00:44:48, 00:57:43, 01:03:56, 00:49:26
00:47:56, 00:56:44, 00:59:44, 01:03:01
00:49:28, 00:56:41, 01:06:16, 00:57:06
00:42:08, 00:58:44, 01:16:05, 00:53:27
00:45:13, 00:56:16, 01:16:06, 00:53:24
00:46:09, 00:58:20, 01:14:12, 00:52:34
00:48:20, 00:59:32, 01:12:42, 00:54:01
01:57:49, 01:11:00, 00:47:23

00:48:17, 01:03:18, 01:10:49, 00:56:46
00:49:21, 01:02:09, 01:18:31, 00:54:11
00:51:53, 01:03:32, 01:15:07, 00:57:01
00:51:47,01:04:18, 01:19:33, 00:54:34
01:56:01, 01:36:54, 00:55:26

00:56:14, 01:07:36, 01:28:54, 00:58:25
00:55:49, 01:11:44, 01:26:25, 00:57:41
00:54:42, 01:31:04, 01:36:15, 01:03:44

Split Times*

00:42:33, 00:53:35, 01:03:14, 00:50:04
00:43:48, 00:55:49, 01:07:05, 00:53:36
00:45:55, 00:59:31, 01:08:49, 00:52:15
00:42:10, 00:57:25, 01:07:56, 01:01:25
00:47:39, 00:57:26, 01:06:00, 00:58:14
00:52:41, 00:59:50, 01:09:05, 00:55:17
00:48:28, 01:01:28, 01:07:47, 01:02:07
00:50:50, 01:06:22, 01:14:22, 00:54:42
00:50:53, 01:03:38, 01:15:03, 00:58:31
00:57:52, 01:04:58, 01:06:30, 00:59:19
00:38:01, 00:59:54, 01:18:34, 01:12:35
00:49:01, 01:06:53, 01:21:44, 00:54:59
00:48:58, 01:10:45, 01:18:01, 00:56:54
00:47:40,01:10:13, 01:27:10, 00:54:28
00:53:37, 01:03:38, 01:26:12, 00:57:15
00:55:35,01:12:01, 01:23:16, 00:56:04
00:55:34, 01:03:42, 01:32:35, 00:58:07
00:59:40, 01:24:25, 01:36:33, 01:10:32
00:53:33, 01:23:23, 01:49:37, 01:06:42
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Time
4:36:46

Time
3:26:39
3:31:13
3:32:26
3:35:53
3:47:25
3:49:31
3:50:24
3:50:59
3:51:15
3:54:35
3:56:12
3:59:10
4:04:12
4:07:33
4:10:12
4:28:21
4:31:09
4:31:39
5:05:45

Time
3:29:26
3:40:18
3:46:30
3:48:56
3:49:19
3:56:53
3:59:50
4:06:16
4:08:05
4:08:39
4:09:04
4:12:37
4:14:38
4:19:31
4:20:42
4:26:56
4:29:58
5:11:10
5:13:15
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Veteran Male

Place Race No Name

20 216 Rob Elliot
Classic Male

Place Race No Name

1 240 Kevin Stanley-Hunt
2 225 Pete Sharlott

3 249 Andy Franklin

4 222 Richie Crawshaw
5 217 James Smith

6 227 Mark Maxlow

7 213 Adam Sawyer

8 239 Brendon Smith

The Old Farts Male

Place Race No Name

A Ul WN -

215 Nathan Livingstone
218 Rudy Baptist

229 Steve Pyatt

151 Paul Berry

220 Bruce Peat

212 lan Main

SHOE

SCIENCE
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ALBRNY

Split Times*

Split Times*

00:44:49, 00:55:24, 01:05:51, 00:52:23
00:53:28, 00:55:24, 01:08:30, 00:47:49
00:49:34, 01:00:09, 01:08:25, 00:54:42
00:48:45, 01:00:51, 01:12:26, 00:52:05
00:49:33, 01:00:42, 01:13:24, 00:54:30
00:56:20, 01:03:28, 01:15:14, 00:59:46
00:58:05, 01:11:29, 01:18:29, 00:50:22
00:55:12,01:10:54, 01:18:16, 01:01:59

Split Times*

00:49:19, 00:58:37, 01:05:03, 00:52:44
00:45:50, 01:04:33, 01:15:32, 00:53:33
00:52:39, 01:09:37, 01:20:37, 00:55:24
03:05:16, 01:13:48
00:59:17,01:18:14, 01:34:42, 01:02:55
02:13:35, 01:45:39, 01:04:51
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Time
6:27:00

Time
3:38:27
3:45:11
3:52:50
3:54:07
3:58:09
4:14:48
4:18:25
4:26:21

Time
3:45:43
3:59:28
4:18:17
4:19:04
4:55:08
5:04:05
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Veteran Female Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 703 FishMe 00:54:52, 01:05:43, 01:19:15, 00:45:31 4:05:21
Sarah Fish, Rebecca Mehew, Rebecca Mehew, Danika Mowlem

2 701 Coastie Girls 00:49:13, 01:12:08, 01:19:56, 01:14:44 4:36:01

Faye Mcllroy, Suzanne Cockayne, Hazel Main, Kay Abayakoon

Classic Female Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time
1 700 M and M 01:04:39, 01:21:56, 01:16:26, 01:02:55 4:45:56
Mandy Edge, Mandy Edge, Maria Clark, Maria Clark

countdown @)
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Male Team - Open Category

Place Race No Name Split Times*

1 338 GMC 00:45:53, 00:48:28, 00:47:24,
Bryan Perrow, Gordon McCauley, Stuart Holder, Vaughan Reed

2 337 Gordonsquared 00:36:55, 01:00:56, 01:03:26,
Chad Gordon, Chad Gordon, Chad Gordon, Nikolai Gordon

3 348 GWNN 00:42:07, 00:52:43, 01:00:12,
PJ Murdoch, Tony Pownall, David Culpan, George Grove

4 349 BarsBugs Factory Team 00:48:23, 00:57:10, 01:11:26,
Ben Storey, Scott Kennedy, Ben Storey, Scott Kennedy

5 345 Kalmar's B and B 00:56:06, 00:58:57, 01:13:39,
Byron Westcott, Ryno de Beer, Ryno de Beer, Byron Westcott

6 339 The Smoores 02:07:31, 01:08:39, 00:57:47
Nick Smith, Henry Moore, Henry Moore

7 344 Sad Sacks 02:01:48, 01:19:50, 00:56:41
Paul Crozier, Andrew Gash, Gavin MacDonnell

8 343 CUTTS-Team 1 01:01:41, 01:04:21, 01:20:59,
Jordan Soons, Lachlan Thorne, Jake Foster, Luke Nagle

9 340 Bullians 5 00:49:41, 01:19:19, 01:37:26,
James Bullians, Charlie Bullians, Mark Bullians, Isaac Bullians

10 342 CUTTS - Team 2 00:53:32, 01:16:23, 01:40:54,
Rocco Ludolph, Adam Lynch, Harry Orton, Tyler Watson

11 341 CUTTS Team 3 00:57:10, 01:07:47, 01:47:20,
Lisiate Makasini, Yadong Li, George Meikle, Josh Rowan

12 347 Kalmar Sputniks 02:25:20, 01:55:12, 00:54:55
NJ van Zyl, Anthony Bugarin, Nikolai Zakharov

13 346 Kalmar Doubles 01:06:58, 01:29:47, 01:48:20,

Dylan Halsall, Dylan Halsall, Douw van der Walt, Douw van der Walt
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Time

00:39:10 3:00:55
00:42:29 3:23:46
00:58:45 3:33:47
00:50:32 3:47:31
00:43:13 3:51:55
4:13:57

4:18:19

01:00:39 4:27:40

00:55:14 4:41:40

00:54:56 4:45:45

00:57:53 4:50:10

5:15:27

01:04:58 5:30:03
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Veteran Male Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 226 Jered White 00:37:54, 01:04:14, 01:07:13, 00:51:45 3:41:06
Duncan Morrison, Jered White, Jered White, Jered White

2 743 Team Maddog 00:46:12, 00:58:14, 01:01:57, 00:55:02 3:41:25
Matt Trott, Stephen Matheson, Brad Noble, Chris Noble

3 543 North & South 3:50:40
Luke Wintle, Levi Derret, Bruce Derret, Norm White

4 744 Kronkies 00:55:01, 00:57:32, 01:04:36, 01:04:10 4:01:19
Mark Jackson, Willem Bezuidenhout, Mark Jackson, Willem Bezuidenhout

5 747 Black and Blue 00:47:47, 01:09:22, 01:17:26, 01:01:29 4:16:04
Tommy Davidson, Rob Hood, Tommy Davidson, Rob Hood

6 749 #DNF 00:51:18, 01:13:22, 01:50:32, 00:55:15 4:50:27
Lyndon Jones, Scott Rasmussen, Scott Rasmussen, Mark Needham

Classic Male Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 746 CAN 00:53:43, 01:06:11, 01:17:57, 00:58:27 4:16:18
Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson, Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson

2 745 Peas From Different Pods 00:54:46, 01:10:07, 01:15:35, 00:58:40 4:19:08
Wayne Crean, Wayne Crean, Gary Pemberton, Gary Pemberton

3 748 William Shatners Pants 00:56:33, 01:28:06, 01:42:57, 01:13:57 5:21:33

Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan, Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan

< WHISPBAR )
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Corporate Team Challenge

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 556 G.J. Gardner #1 00:47:41, 01:01:01, 01:01:01, 00:50:47 3:40:30
Rebecca Thomas, Cory Fotheringhame, Craig Goudie, Dani Griffiths

2 563 Goodman Good Fellas 00:39:56, 00:58:11, 01:07:16, 00:57:43 3:43:06
Max Zorn **, Luke Schuler, Bruno Warren, Ben Shaw

3 562 Goodman Good Times 00:52:27, 00:52:46, 01:23:31, 00:47:32 3:56:16
Tom Slade, James Spence, John Dakin, Tim Fitzsimmons

4 545 Riley #2 00:49:23, 01:00:49, 01:05:52, 01:01:14 3:57:18
Oscar Barrett-Garnier, Nico Gerstner, Brett Black, Eli Maynard

5 546 Riley #1 00:46:38, 01:02:37, 01:21:30, 00:51:29 4:02:14
Emma Jay, Oona Brown, Christopher van Wyk, Simon Orgias

6 565 Architectus 2 00:55:43, 00:51:44, 01:02:44, 01:16:18 4:06:29
Amber Venter, Adam Smith, Warren Nicholson, Peter Jeffs

7 544 Team Ignite 01:03:24, 01:10:38, 01:09:50, 00:53:45 4:17:37
Paul Araujo, Nadia Rodriguez, Friedrich Strey, Mark Crean

8 549 CKL Wranglers 00:51:37, 01:03:45, 01:19:04, 01:04:28 4:18:54
Harry Phillips, Keira Evans, Mike O'Brien, Harry Phillips

9 559 Too Quix 00:56:42, 01:06:59, 01:07:43, 01:10:38 4:22:02
Thomas Shanagher, Callum Dimond, Jason Whiteman, Norm Hiebendaal

10 551 Mitchell Vranjes Team 1 00:39:48, 01:16:11, 01:19:10, 01:07:33 4:22:42
Jake Togher ** Tom Lovrich, Alex Adriano, Kavinda Widanapathirana

11 547 CKL Zoomers 00:44:28, 01:02:35, 01:28:07, 01:07:50 4:23:00
Brandon Mahuika, Niamh Evans, Sam Jackman, Nick Dawson

12 552 Mitchell Vranjes Team 4 00:57:53, 01:07:23, 01:22:56, 01:01:39 4:29:51
Tom Paul, Jonathon Smith, Sam Hooper, Shaun Gross **

13 552 Mitchell Vranjes Team 2 00:46:34, 00:58:02, 01:32:58, 01:14:09 4:31:43
George McAdam, Andrew Clarke, lan Foxall, Kate Lammers

14 557 G.J). Gardner #2 01:03:56, 01:16:06, 01:08:08, 01:05:46 4:33:56
Michael Goudie, Doug Stephenson, Brad King, Ross Morley

15 561 DLA Piper 01:59:30, 01:28:38, 01:08:32 4:36:40
Heath Brunton, William Britton, Nick Byrnes

16 564 Architectus 1 00:54:27,01:09:10, 01:33:45, 00:59:56 4:37:18
Kitty Fan, Rachael McKillop, Michael West, Manuel Morel

17 553 Mitchell Vranjes Team 3 01:00:15, 01:08:47, 01:34:17, 00:55:56 4:39:15
Ron Gultom, Will Potter, Angus Bell, Peter Lisle

18 558 Design Lodge 01:04:35, 01:30:54, 01:13:06, 00:50:54 4:39:29
Alex Kelly, Helen Henshaw, Bryan Kelly, Brett Henshaw

19 548 CKL Outliers 01:07:24, 01:11:00, 01:29:07, 00:57:32 4:45:03
Chad Croft, Morgan Loughnan, Morgan Loughnan, Morgan Loughnan

20 550 CKL GOATS 01:09:06, 01:10:49, 01:32:16, 01:03:50 4:56:01
Simon Reid, Claire Donnelly, Bronwyn Rhynd, Geoff Webster

21 555 Very Quix 01:03:31, 01:20:15, 01:42:33, 00:56:31 5:02:50

Maurice Tusa, Nic Van Loggerenberg, Wyatt Raw, Dave Henderson
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Youth Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 905 Tripping, Falling, Flipping 00:55:38, 00:59:31, 01:20:13, 00:48:46 4:04:08
Bianca Bayly, Riley Gudopp, Riley Gudopp, Jessica Cameron

i 903 Couch Potatoes 00:52:02, 01:21:53, 01:23:33, 00:54:31 4:31:59
Riley Reynolds, Theo Bayly, Matthew Pennington, Lucas Gudopp

3 904 Hard Beasts 00:52:07, 01:26:53, 01:27:44, 01:10:05 4:56:49

Zac Aylett, Oli Lovell, Tom Lovell, Lukas Fairweather

you belong

PHYSICAL
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Mixed Team - Open

Place Race No Name Split Times*

1 607 Coast Busters 00:53:01, 00:57:17, 01:08:58, 00:46:36
Ruth Hutchinson, Bruce Hare, Jo O'Sullivan, Phil Exeter

2 n Cosywall Coastal Challenge 00:38:48, 01:00:44, 01:24:04, 00:46:57
Tim Buckley, Joanne Wainwright, Christine Shouksmith, Wade Maurice

3 603 Coast Lovers 00:43:08, 01:02:16, 01:08:38, 00:58:16
Sietse Bouma, Steven McCleery, Steven McCleery, Renee Lefeber

4 614 The Tortoise and the Hare 01:02:08, 00:55:17, 01:04:56, 00:54:42
Linda Ross, Scott Kennedy, Scott Kennedy, Scott Kennedy

5 619 Michelle and Gordon 00:54:44, 00:57:59, 01:25:28, 00:44:00
Michelle Stevenson, Gordon Blythen, Michelle Stevenson, Gordon Blythen

6 522 Clarkeworthy 00:53:40, 01:00:02, 01:12:40, 01:01:16
Elizabeth Stallworthy, Matthew Clarke, Matthew Clarke, Elizabeth Stallworthy

7 611 Family Combo 00:47:14, 01:02:50, 01:16:34, 01:03:21
Phoenix McClean, Dave Shaw, Dave Shaw, Pauline Shaw

8 609 Buckleys Chance 00:54:18, 01:05:41, 01:13:40, 00:58:34
Sharon Buckley, Sharon Buckley, Andrew Buckley, Sharon Buckley

9 616 Dairy Flatters 00:54:49, 01:10:26, 01:12:17, 01:03:45
Kimberley Palmer, Colin Palmer, Colin Palmer, Kimberley Palmer

10 617 Team Bryan and Claire 00:57:09, 00:58:08, 01:29:09, 00:57:01
Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard, Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard

11 521 Eeat Sleep Repeat 00:58:50, 01:10:50, 01:18:15, 00:54:59
Christina Maurice, Claire Scott, Isaac Scott, Jude Scott

12 618 Life is Good 00:47:06, 01:08:28, 01:22:29, 01:07:28
Tim Ashby, Brian James, Mike Hopkins, Robyn Hopkins

13 608 Grey Ghosts 00:53:30, 01:31:06, 01:12:21, 01:07:41
Rachael McDonald, Susan Beach, Mark McDonald, lan Johnson

14 604 Louw Projects 01:10:45, 01:10:06, 01:14:29, 01:20:53
Andrea Louw, Adriaan Louw, Adriaan Louw, Adriaan & Andrea Louw

15 602 The Bunnys 01:09:20, 01:34:15, 01:17:46, 00:55:57
Christina Bunny, Christina Bunny, Sam Bunny, Sam Bunny

16 620 NzC 01:14:40, 01:11:27,01:31:48, 01:01:07
Kristina Roadley, Henry Whipp, Christian Roadley, Christian Roadley

17 613 Kalmar Allsorts 00:48:14, 01:38:14, 01:40:01, 00:53:35

S

technical watersports protection
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Lauren Johnson, Justin Savage, Paul Dreyer, Craig Curling

S

Time
3:45:52

3:50:33

3:52:18

3:57:03

4:02:11

4:07:38

4:09:59

4:12:13

4:21:17

4:21:27

4:22:54

4:25:31

4:44:38

4:56:13

4:57:18

4:59:02

5:00:04
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Tandem Team - 2 Adults

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time
1 915 Alice Hosted, Megan Hart 01:02:04, 01:23:21, 01:50:32, 01:03:24 5:19:21
2 920 Rachel Iversen, Jodie Hanna 01:03:53, 01:21:58, 01:58:06, 00:58:56 5:22:53
3 919 Dave Franks, Kieran Franks 01:06:09, 01:24:43, 01:51:53, 01:01:05 5:23:50
4 918 Nic Anderson, Jacqui Anderson 01:11:44,01:30:37, 02:01:36, 00:58:48 5:42:45

Tandem Team - 1 Adult 1 Youth

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time
1 914 Noah Roadley, Simon Roadley 01:21:33, 01:40:23, 02:14:32, 01:10:35 6:27:03

partnersLIFe
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Overall - Individual

Place Race No Name

1 170
2 245
3 190
4 176
5 172
6 240
7 244
8 225
9 215
10 224
11 185
12 234
13 221
14 193
15 177
16 188
17 178
18 249
19 222
20 194
21 182
22 247
23 217
24 174
25 218
26 230
27 208
28 189
29 209
30 210
31 250
32 171
33 219
34 246
35 150
36 173
37 241
38 238
39 227
40 229
41 213
42 151
43 235
44 232

Olly Ng

Daryl Priestley
Fraser Haywood
Ben Park
Andrew Peat
Kevin Stanley-Hunt
Mike Collins
Pete Sharlott
Nathan Livingstone
James Clement
Alex Wells
Jamie Whyte
Graham Lang
Matt Peat

Jay Marlowe
Milan Jasarevic
Jared Pouwhare
Andy Franklin
Richie Crawshaw
Tom Powrie
James Dawson
Peter Stevens
James Smith
Ben Herbert
Rudy Baptist
Clinton McClean
Hayley Hodgetts
Blair Price

Julia Cree
Adelle Wilson
Mike Bates
Matt Gilmour
Jason Barlow
Matt Weitz

Sam Walker
Daniel Keeling
Ger Collins
Daniel Stump
Mark Maxlow
Steve Pyatt
Adam Sawyer
Paul Berry

Ryan Thomas
Steven Comber
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Category

Open Male
Veteran Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Classic Male
Veteran Male
Classic Male
The Old Farts Male
Veteran Male
Open Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Classic Male
Classic Male
Open Male
Open Male
Veteran Male
Classic Male
Open Male

The Old Farts Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Open Male
Classic Female
Classic Female
Veteran Male
Open Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Open Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Classic Male
The Old Farts Male
Classic Male
The Old Farts Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male

Time
3:26:39
3:29:26
3:31:13
3:32:26
3:35:53
3:38:27
3:40:18
3:45:11
3:45:43
3:46:30
3:47:25
3:48:56
3:49:19
3:49:31
3:50:24
3:50:59
3:51:15
3:52:50
3:54:07
3:54:35
3:56:12
3:56:53
3:58:09
3:59:10
3:59:28
3:59:50
4:03:52
4:04:12
4:05:05
4:05:13
4:06:16
4:07:33
4:08:05
4:08:39
4:09:04
4:10:12
4:12:37
4:14:38
4:14:48
4:18:17
4:18:25
4:19:04
4:19:31
4:20:42
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
57

239
243
175
207
233
100
179
180
124
800
117
220
115
206
212
181
121
211
242
119
202
127
216

Brendon Smith
Graham Bland
Andrew Rodgers
Karen Harvey
Peter Davis

Tina White
Adam Perkins
Brendan Wilkinson
Louise Hopkins
Matthew Rist
Mia Thomas
Bruce Peat
Samantha Penman
Vicky Bostock
lan Main

Joel Penman
Elize Burton
Andy Salmon
Simon McDouall
Maria O'Kane
Bronwen Wills
Rebekah Clews
Rob Elliot
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Classic Male
Veteran Male
Open Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Open Male
Open Male
Veteran Female
Youth Male
Open Female
The Old Farts Male
Open Female
Veteran Female
The Old Farts Male
Open Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Classic Female
Veteran Female
Open Female
Veteran Male

4:26:21
4:26:56
4:28:21
4:29:49
4:29:58
4:30:01
4:31:09
4:31:39
4:35:14
4:36:46
4:44:42
4:55:08
4:59:18
5:02:32
5:04:05
5:05:45
5:08:37
5:11:10
5:13:15
5:21:05
6:00:05
6:16:54
6:27:00
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Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

1 338 GMC Male Team - Open Category 3:00:55
Bryan Perrow, Gordon McCauley, Stuart Holder, Vaughan Reed

2 337 Gordonsquared Male Team - Open Category 3:23:46
Chad Gordon, Chad Gordon, Chad Gordon, Nikolai Gordon

3 348 GWNN Male Team - Open Category 3:33:47
PJ Murdoch, Tony Pownall, David Culpan, George Grove

4 556 G.J. Gardner #1 Corporate Team Challenge 3:40:30
Rebecca Thomas, Cory Fotheringhame, Craig Goudie, Dani Griffiths

5 226 Jered White Veteran Male Team 3:41:06
Duncan Morrison, Jered White, Jered White, Jered White

6 743 Team Maddog Veteran Male Team 3:41:25
Matt Trott, Stephen Matheson, Brad Noble, Chris Noble

7 563 Goodman Good Fellas Corporate Team Challenge 3:43:06
Max Zorn **, Luke Schuler, Bruno Warren, Ben Shaw

8 607 Coast Busters Mixed Team - Open 3:45:52
Ruth Hutchinson, Bruce Hare, Jo O'Sullivan, Phil Exeter

9 349 BarsBugs Factory Team Male Team - Open Category 3:47:31
Ben Storey, Scott Kennedy, Ben Storey, Scott Kennedy

10 606 Cosywall Coastal Challenge Mixed Team - Open 3:50:33
Tim Buckley, Joanne Wainwright, Christine Shouksmith, Wade Maurice

11 543 North & South 3:50:40
Luke Wintle, Levi Derret, Bruce Derret, Norm White

12 345 Kalmar's Band B Male Team - Open Category 3:51:55
Byron Westcott, Ryno de Beer, Ryno de Beer, Byron Westcott

13 603 Coast Lovers Mixed Team - Open 3:52:18
Sietse Bouma, Steven McCleery, Steven McCleery, Renee Lefeber

14 562 Goodman Good Times Corporate Team Challenge 3:56:16
Tom Slade, James Spence, John Dakin, Tim Fitzsimmons

15 614 The Tortoise and the Hare Mixed Team - Open 3:57:03
Linda Ross, Scott Kennedy, Scott Kennedy, Scott Kennedy

16 545 Riley #2 Corporate Team Challenge 3:57:18
Oscar Barrett-Garnier, Nico Gerstner, Brett Black, Eli Maynard

17 744 Kronkies Veteran Male Team 4:01:19
Mark Jackson, Willem Bezuidenhout, Mark Jackson, Willem Bezuidenhout

18 619 Michelle and Gordon Mixed Team - Open 4:02:11
Michelle Stevenson, Gordon Blythen, Michelle Stevenson, Gordon Blythen

19 546 Riley #1 Corporate Team Challenge 4:02:14
Emma Jay, Oona Brown, Christopher van Wyk, Simon Orgias

20 905 Tripping, Falling, Flipping Youth Team 4:04:08
Bianca Bayly, Riley Gudopp, Riley Gudopp, Jessica Cameron

21 703 FishMe Veteran Female Team 4:05:21
Sarah Fish, Rebecca Mehew, Rebecca Mehew, Danika Mowlem

22 565 Architectus 2 Corporate Team Challenge 4:06:29

Amber Venter, Adam Smith, Warren Nicholson, Peter Jeffs
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23 522 Clarkeworthy Mixed Team - Open 4:07:38
Elizabeth Stallworthy, Matthew Clarke, Matthew Clarke, Elizabeth Stallworthy

24 611 Family Combo Mixed Team - Open 4:09:59
Phoenix McClean, Dave Shaw, Dave Shaw, Pauline Shaw

25 609 Buckleys Chance Mixed Team - Open 4:12:13
Sharon Buckley, Sharon Buckley, Andrew Buckley, Sharon Buckley

26 339 The Smoores Male Team - Open Category 4:13:57
Nick Smith, Henry Moore, Henry Moore

27 747 Black and Blue Veteran Male Team 4:16:04
Tommy Davidson, Rob Hood, Tommy Davidson, Rob Hood

28 746 CAN Classic Male Team 4:16:18
Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson, Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson

29 544 Team Ignite Corporate Team Challenge 4:17:37
Paul Araujo, Nadia Rodriguez, Friedrich Strey, Mark Crean

30 344 Sad Sacks Male Team - Open Category 4:18:19
Paul Crozier, Andrew Gash, Gavin MacDonnell

31 549 CKL Wranglers Corporate Team Challenge 4:18:54
Harry Phillips, Keira Evans, Mike O'Brien, Harry Phillips

32 745 Peas From Different Pods Classic Male Team 4:19:08
Wayne Crean, Wayne Crean, Gary Pemberton, Gary Pemberton

33 616 Dairy Flatters Mixed Team - Open 4:21:17
Kimberley Palmer, Colin Palmer, Colin Palmer, Kimberley Palmer

34 617 Team Bryan and Claire Mixed Team - Open 4:21:27
Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard, Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard

35 559 Too Quix Corporate Team Challenge 4:22:02
Thomas Shanagher, Callum Dimond, Jason Whiteman, Norm Hiebendaal

36 551 Mitchell Vranjes Team 1 Corporate Team Challenge 4:22:42
Jake Togher **, Tom Lovrich, Alex Adriano, Kavinda Widanapathirana

37 521 Eeat Sleep Repeat Mixed Team - Open 4:22:54
Christina Maurice, Claire Scott, Isaac Scott, Jude Scott

38 547 CKL Zoomers Corporate Team Challenge 4:23:00
Brandon Mahuika, Niamh Evans, Sam Jackman, Nick Dawson

39 618 Life is Good Mixed Team - Open 4:25:31
Tim Ashby, Brian James, Mike Hopkins, Robyn Hopkins

40 343 CUTTS-Team 1 Male Team - Open Category 4:27:40
Jordan Soons, Lachlan Thorne, Jake Foster, Luke Nagle

41 552 Mitchell Vranjes Team 4 Corporate Team Challenge 4:29:51
Tom Paul, Jonathon Smith, Sam Hooper, Shaun Gross **

42 552 Mitchell Vranjes Team 2 Corporate Team Challenge 4:31:43
George McAdam, Andrew Clarke, lan Foxall, Kate Lammers

43 903 Couch Potatoes Youth Team 4:31:59
Riley Reynolds, Theo Bayly, Matthew Pennington, Lucas Gudopp

44 557 G.J). Gardner #2 Corporate Team Challenge 4:33:56
Michael Goudie, Doug Stephenson, Brad King, Ross Morley

45 701 Coastie Girls Veteran Female Team 4:36:01
Faye Mcllroy, Suzanne Cockayne, Hazel Main, Kay Abayakoon

46 561 DLA Piper Corporate Team Challenge 4:36:40

Heath Brunton, William Britton, Nick Byrnes
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47 564 Architectus 1 Corporate Team Challenge 4:37:18
Kitty Fan, Rachael McKillop, Michael West, Manuel Morel

48 553 Mitchell Vranjes Team 3 Corporate Team Challenge 4:39:15
Ron Gultom, Will Potter, Angus Bell, Peter Lisle

49 558 Design Lodge Corporate Team Challenge 4:39:29
Alex Kelly, Helen Henshaw, Bryan Kelly, Brett Henshaw

50 340 Bullians 5 Male Team - Open Category 4:41:40
James Bullians, Charlie Bullians, Mark Bullians, Isaac Bullians

51 608 Grey Ghosts Mixed Team - Open 4:44:38
Rachael McDonald, Susan Beach, Mark McDonald, lan Johnson

52 548 CKL Qutliers Corporate Team Challenge 4:45:03
Chad Croft, Morgan Loughnan, Morgan Loughnan, Morgan Loughnan

53 342 CUTTS - Team 2 Male Team - Open Category 4:45:45
Rocco Ludolph, Adam Lynch, Harry Orton, Tyler Watson

54 700 M and M Classic Female Team 4:45:56
Mandy Edge, Mandy Edge, Maria Clark, Maria Clark

55 341 CUTTS Team 3 Male Team - Open Category 4:50:10
Lisiate Makasini, Yadong Li, George Meikle, Josh Rowan

56 749 #DNF Veteran Male Team 4:50:27
Lyndon Jones, Scott Rasmussen, Scott Rasmussen, Mark Needham

57 550 CKL GOATS Corporate Team Challenge 4:56:01
Simon Reid, Claire Donnelly, Bronwyn Rhynd, Geoff Webster

58 604 Louw Projects Mixed Team - Open 4:56:13
Andrea Louw, Adriaan Louw, Adriaan Louw, Adriaan & Andrea Louw

59 904 Hard Beasts Youth Team 4:56:49
Zac Aylett, Oli Lovell, Tom Lovell, Lukas Fairweather

60 602 The Bunnys Mixed Team - Open 4:57:18
Christina Bunny, Christina Bunny, Sam Bunny, Sam Bunny

61 620 NzC Mixed Team - Open 4:59:02
Kristina Roadley, Henry Whipp, Christian Roadley, Christian Roadley

62 613 Kalmar Allsorts Mixed Team - Open 5:00:04
Lauren Johnson, Justin Savage, Paul Dreyer, Craig Curling

63 555 Very Quix Corporate Team Challenge 5:02:50
Maurice Tusa, Nic Van Loggerenberg, Wyatt Raw, Dave Henderson

64 347 Kalmar Sputniks Male Team - Open Category 5:15:27
NJ van Zyl, Anthony Bugarin, Nikolai Zakharov

65 748 William Shatners Pants Classic Male Team 5:21:33
Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan, Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan

66 346 Kalmar Doubles Male Team - Open Category 5:30:03

Dylan Halsall, Dylan Halsall, Douw van der Walt, Douw van der Walt
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Overall - Tandem

Place Race No Name Category Time
1 915 Alice Hosted, Megan Hart Tandem Team - 2 Adults 5:19:21
2 920 Jodie Hanna, Rachel Iversen Tandem Team - 2 Adults 5:22:53
3 919 Dave Franks, Kieran Franks Tandem Team - 2 Adults 5:23:50
4 918 Nic Anderson, Jacqui Anderson Tandem Team - 2 Adults 5:42:45
5 914 Noah Roadley, Simon Roadley Tandem Team - 1 Adult 1 Youth 6:27:03
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